BY DATE

CHANDLER 3X3

*ALL 3X3 ICE SLOTS LOCATED ON EAST RINK*

EVALUATION SKATES

DAY START END SURFACE DIVISION TEAMS TEAMS
4/8/24 Monday 5:45 PM 6:45 PM EAST RINK SQUIRT BLUE/WHITE YELLOW/BLACK
4/8/24 Monday 7:00 PM 8:00 PM EAST RINK BANTAM BLUE/WHITE YELLOW/BLACK
4/10/24 Wednesday 5:00 PM 6:00 PM EAST RINK MITE BLUE/WHITE YELLOW/BLACK
4/10/24 Wednesday 6:15 PM 7:15 PM EAST RINK PEEWEE BLUE/WHITE YELLOW/BLACK
4/13/24 Saturday 11:00 AM | 12:00 PM | EAST RINK MITE YELLOW/BLUE BLACK/WHITE
4/13/24 Saturday 12:15PM 1:15 PM EAST RINK SQUIRT YELLOW/BLUE WHITE/BLACK
4/13/24 Saturday 1:30 PM 2:30 PM EAST RINK PEEWEE YELLOW/BLUE BLACK/WHITE
4/13/24 Saturday 2:45 PM 3:45 PM EAST RINK BANTAM YELLOW/BLUE BLACK/WHITE
4/15/24 Monday 5:45 PM 6:45 PM EAST RINK SQUIRT WHITE/YELLOW BLUE/BLACK
4/15/24 Monday 7:00 PM 8:00 PM EAST RINK | BANTAM WHITE/YELLOW BLUE/BLACK
4/17/24 Wednesday 5:00 PM 6:00 PM EAST RINK MITE WHITE/YELLOW BLUE/BLACK
4/17/24 Wednesday 6:15 PM 7:15 PM EAST RINK PEEWEE WHITE/YELLOW BLUE/BLACK
4/20/24 Saturday 11:00 AM | 12:00 PM | EAST RINK MITE YELLOW/BLACK WHITE/BLUE
4/20/24 Saturday 12:15 PM 1:15 PM EAST RINK SQUIRT YELLOW/BLACK WHITE/BLUE
4/20/24 Saturday 1:30 PM 2:30 PM EAST RINK PEEWEE YELLOW/BLACK WHITE/BLUE
4/20/24 Saturday 2:45 PM 3:45 PM EAST RINK | BANTAM YELLOW/BLACK WHITE/BLUE
4/22/24 Monday 5:45 PM 6:45 PM EAST RINK SQUIRT BLACK/WHITE BLUE/YELLOW
4/22/24 Monday 7:00 PM 8:00 PM EAST RINK | BANTAM BLACK/WHITE BLUE/YELLOW
4/24/24 Wednesday 5:00 PM 6:00 PM EAST RINK MITE BLACK/WHITE BLUE/YELLOW
4/24/24 Wednesday 6:15 PM 7:15 PM EAST RINK PEEWEE BLACK/WHITE BLUE/YELLOW
4/27/24 Saturday 11:00 AM | 12:00 PM | EAST RINK MITE BLUE/BLACK YELLOW/WHITE
4/27/24 Saturday 12:15 PM 1:15 PM EAST RINK SQUIRT BLUE/BLACK YELLOW/WHITE
4/27/24 Saturday 1:30 PM 2:30 PM EAST RINK PEEWEE BLUE/BLACK YELLOW/WHITE
4/27/24 Saturday 2:45 PM 3:45 PM EAST RINK | BANTAM BLUE/BLACK YELLOW/WHITE
4/29/24 Monday 5:45 PM 6:45 PM EAST RINK SQUIRT WHITE/BLUE BLACK/YELLOW
4/29/24 Monday 7:00 PM 8:00 PM EAST RINK | BANTAM WHITE/BLUE BLACK/YELLOW
5/1/24 Wednesday 5:00 PM 6:00 PM EAST RINK MITE WHITE/BLUE BLACK/YELLOW
5/1/24 Wednesday 6:15 PM 7:15 PM EAST RINK PEEWEE WHITE/BLUE BLACK/YELLOW
5/4/24 Saturday 11:00 AM | 12:00 PM | EAST RINK MITE BLUE/YELLOW WHITE/BLACK
5/4/24 Saturday 12:15 PM 1:15 PM EAST RINK SQUIRT BLUE/YELLOW WHITE/BLACK
5/4/24 Saturday 1:30 PM 2:30 PM EAST RINK PEEWEE BLUE/YELLOW WHITE/BLACK
5/4/24 Saturday 2:45 PM 3:45 PM EAST RINK | BANTAM BLUE/YELLOW WHITE/BLACK
5/6/24 Monday 5:45 PM 6:45 PM EAST RINK SQUIRT YELLOW/WHITE BLACK/BLUE
5/6/24 Monday 7:00 PM 8:00 PM EAST RINK | BANTAM YELLOW/WHITE BLACK/BLUE
5/8/24 Wednesday 5:00 PM 6:00 PM EAST RINK MITE YELLOW/WHITE BLACK/BLUE
5/8/24 Wednesday 6:15 PM 7:15 PM EAST RINK PEEWEE YELLOW/WHITE BLACK/BLUE
5/11/24 Saturday 11:00 AM 12:00 PM EAST RINK MITE BLACK/YELLOW BLUE/WHITE
5/11/24 Saturday 12:15 PM 1:15 PM EAST RINK SQUIRT BLACK/YELLOW BLUE/WHITE
5/11/24 Saturday 1:30 PM 2:30 PM EAST RINK PEEWEE BLACK/YELLOW BLUE/WHITE
5/11/24 Saturday 2:45 PM 3:45 PM EAST RINK [ BANTAM BLACK/YELLOW BLUE/WHITE
5/13/24 Monday 5:45 PM 6:45 PM EAST RINK SQUIRT WHITE/BLACK YELLOW/BLUE
5/13/24 Monday 7:00 PM 8:00 PM EAST RINK | BANTAM WHITE/BLACK YELLOW/BLUE
5/15/24 Wednesday 5:00 PM 6:00 PM EAST RINK MITE WHITE/BLACK YELLOW/BLUE
5/15/24 Wednesday 6:15 PM 7:15 PM EAST RINK PEEWEE WHITE/BLACK YELLOW/BLUE
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5/18/24 Saturday 11:00 AM 12:00 PM EAST RINK MITE BLACK/BLUE WHITE/YELLOW
5/18/24 Saturday 12:15 PM 1:15 PM EAST RINK SQUIRT BLACK/BLUE WHITE/YELLOW
5/18/24 Saturday 1:30 PM 2:30 PM EAST RINK PEEWEE BLACK/BLUE WHITE/YELLOW
5/18/24 Saturday 2:45 PM 3:45 PM EASTRINK | BANTAM BLACK/BLUE WHITE/YELLOW
5/20/24 Monday 5:45 PM 6:45 PM EAST RINK SQUIRT BLUE/WHITE YELLOW/BLACK
5/20/24 Monday 7:00 PM 8:00 PM EASTRINK | BANTAM BLUE/WHITE YELLOW/BLACK
5/22/24 Wednesday 5:00 PM 6:00 PM EAST RINK MITE BLUE/WHITE YELLOW/BLACK
5/22/24 Wednesday 6:15 PM 7:15 PM EASTRINK | PEEWEE BLUE/WHITE YELLOW/BLACK
5/27/24 Monday 2:00 PM 3:00 PM EAST RINK SQUIRT YELLOW/BLUE BLACK/WHITE
5/27/24 Monday 3:15PM 4:15 PM EASTRINK | BANTAM YELLOW/BLUE BLACK/WHITE
5/29/24 Wednesday 5:30 PM 6:30 PM EAST RINK MITE YELLOW/BLUE BLACK/WHITE
5/29/24 Wednesday 6:45 PM 7:45 PM EAST RINK PEEWEE YELLOW/BLUE BLACK/WHITE
6/1/24 Saturday 11:15 AM 12:15 PM EAST RINK MITE TBD TBD
6/1/24 Saturday 12:30 PM 1:30 PM EAST RINK SQUIRT TBD TBD
6/1/24 Saturday 1:45 PM 2:45 PM EAST RINK | PEEWEE TBD TBD
6/1/24 Saturday 3:00 PM 4:00 PM EASTRINK | BANTAM TBD TBD




